Tasks

December

January

February

Order Transducers

Finalize Design

12/14/2018 | 12/21/2018

24-Jan| 12/31/2019

2/9/2019 2/16/2019

Detailed Design Review

Build Complete Prototype

Ul Design Expo

Final Report and Drawings to Client




March

April

May

3/7/2019

3/14/2019

4/5/2019

4/26/2019

5/4/2019




