Tasks	December		January		February	
	12/14/2018	12/21/2018	24-Jan	12/31/2019	2/9/2019	2/16/2019
Order Transducers						
Finalize Design						
Detailed Design Review						
Build Complete Prototype						
UI Design Expo						
Final Report and Drawings to Client						

March		Ар	May	
3/7/2019	3/14/2019	4/5/2019	4/26/2019	5/4/2019